Lazenska sedmicka
06.05.2017 Velichovky

Nejmensi

start ~ 10:33:00 | 2012 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 15

rocnik
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vysledky

1 1/Muzi
2 1/Zeny
3 2/Muzi
4 2/Zeny
5 3/Zeny
6 3/Muzi
7 4/Muzi
8  5/Muzi
9  6/Muzi
10 4/Zeny
11 5/Zeny
12 7/Muzi
13 8/Muzi
14 6/Zeny
DNF /Zeny
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

15
339
526
332
535
514
531
548
207
216
534
208
327
329
330

PETR SYCHROVSKY
MICHAELA KRACMAROVA
ONDREJ ELICH
ANDREA LEZOVICOVA
LINDA STANKOVA
RADIM HOLUBAR
DAVID MiL

JOSEF LAUNER
KRISTIAN STEPAN
ANNA BUBENICKOVA
MARIE JEZKOVA
DOMINIK STEPAN
MATE] BLAHA
VIKTORIE BRYCHOVA
BARA KAZDOVA

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2014
2015
2012
2012

INTEGRAF RUNNING TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CESKA SKALICE

HRADEC KRALOVE - NOVY HRADE
URVEME TO SILOU
HUSTIRANY

LANSKROUN

DOUBRAVICE

BUBUTEAM

DIVOCACI LU
DOUBRAVICE
VELICHOVKY

DOBRANY

MS JAROMER

01:05
01:05
01:06
01:06
01:10
01:10
01:13
01:14
01:20
01:24
01:35
01:45
03:22
01:46:55

00:00
00:00
00:01
00:01
00:05
00:05
00:08
00:09
00:14
00:19
00:30
00:40
02:17
01:45:50
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